
“Gründer & Partner Hotel Trophy” 

by SELLI FASHION 

GC Lana Gutshof Brandis 

Donnerstag, 10.10.2019 
 

  

Bruttowertung 
1° MESSNER THOMAS ST. VIGIL SEIS 4 J      13 

2° GUNKEL SVEN LANA 7       11 

3° Wolf Sepp LANA 7 S      10 

4° MESSNER GUENTHER ST. VIGIL SEIS 7 S      9 

 STEINMANN PHILIPPE ESTERO 13 S      9 

6° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 9 S      7 

 Pirhofer Ruth LANA 10 S 
L 

    7 

8° TOCCACIELI SERGIO APPIANO - CAREZ 13       5 

 SALTUARI EDITH PETERSBERG 12 S 
L 

    5 

10° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 9 S      4 

 FREI HELMUTH LANA 12 S      4 

 SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 18 S 
L 

    4 

13° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 11 S 
L 

    3 

14° PRESTELE WOLFGANG ESTERO 14 S      2 

 PLEBANI PIERO APPIANO - CAREZ 21       2 

16° FRESARD MICHEL ESTERO 19 S      0 

 

 Nettowertung
1° STEINMANN PHILIPPE ESTERO 13 S      19 

2° GUNKEL SVEN LANA 7       18 

3° MESSNER THOMAS ST. VIGIL SEIS 4 J      17 

4° Wolf Sepp LANA 7 S      16 

 MESSNER GUENTHER ST. VIGIL SEIS 7 S      16 

6° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 9 S      15 

 SALTUARI EDITH PETERSBERG 12 S 
L 

    15 

 TOCCACIELI SERGIO APPIANO - CAREZ 13       15 

 Pirhofer Ruth LANA 10 S 
L 

    15 

 SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 18 S 
L 

    15 

11° FRESARD MICHEL ESTERO 19 S      14 

 PLEBANI PIERO APPIANO - CAREZ 21       14 

 FREI HELMUTH LANA 12 S      14 

14° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 11 S 
L 

    13 

15° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 9 S      10 

16° PRESTELE WOLFGANG ESTERO 14 S      9 

 

 
 


